
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Marcell McArthur East Wenatchee 29 37 M *****/5 30-39 1:16:04.7 1:16:04.7 0:00:00.0 5:48/M

2 Jason Bjelkengren Spokane 26 37 M 1/5 30-39 1:26:03.9 1:26:04.6 0:00:00.6 6:34/M

3 Carmen Johnson Wenatchee 5 34 F *****/7 30-39 1:36:01.2 1:36:01.2 0:00:00.0 7:19/M

4 Gary Kobold East Wenatchee 14 57 M 1/2 50-59 1:36:24.3 1:36:29.8 0:00:05.5 7:22/M

5 Andrew Sheets Wenatchee 15 48 M 1/1 40-49 1:37:39.5 1:37:52.3 0:00:12.7 7:27/M

6 Armando Avila Wenatchee 3 32 M 2/5 30-39 1:40:31.3 1:40:37.7 0:00:06.3 7:40/M

7 Loren McNiel 267 38 M 3/5 30-39 1:42:06.4 1:42:11.3 0:00:04.8 7:48/M

8 Sarah Hudgins 204 25 F 1/6 20-29 1:44:23.0 1:44:23.7 0:00:00.6 7:58/M

9 Brett DeMarco Wenatchee 1 37 M 4/5 30-39 1:45:33.3 1:45:47.7 0:00:14.4 8:03/M

10 Kevette Smargiassi 203 49 F 1/4 40-49 1:48:03.1 1:48:03.6 0:00:00.4 8:15/M

11 Mike Shepherd Vashon 25 58 M 2/2 50-59 1:50:02.5 1:50:05.1 0:00:02.5 8:24/M

12 Nerissa Kresge Spokane 9 25 F 2/6 20-29 1:51:43.5 1:51:48.1 0:00:04.5 8:32/M

13 Carrie Ballard 28 36 F 1/7 30-39 1:52:20.1 1:52:27.7 0:00:07.5 8:35/M

14 Rachel Murphy Wenatchee 17 27 F 3/6 20-29 1:53:06.2 1:53:16.9 0:00:10.6 8:38/M

15 Heather Mciver Wenatchee 21 27 F 4/6 20-29 1:53:06.5 1:53:16.9 0:00:10.4 8:38/M

16 Gunnar Kudrjavets KIRKLAND 22 34 M 5/5 30-39 1:55:17.8 1:55:22.4 0:00:04.6 8:48/M

17 Susan Hesselgrave Vashon 23 53 F 1/4 50-59 1:55:19.5 1:55:26.4 0:00:06.8 8:48/M

18 Amy Nelson Snohomish 12 32 F 2/7 30-39 1:56:44.5 1:57:09.1 0:00:24.6 8:55/M

19 Fawna Schmidt East Wenatchee 8 35 F 3/7 30-39 1:57:01.6 1:57:15.5 0:00:13.8 8:56/M

20 Jane Davis East Wenatchee 27 38 F 4/7 30-39 1:57:34.9 1:57:39.1 0:00:04.2 8:58/M

21 Brooke McAllister Wenatchee 16 43 F 2/4 40-49 2:00:26.1 2:00:32.9 0:00:06.7 9:12/M

22 Mandy Robertson Wenatchee 2 39 F 5/7 30-39 2:01:42.3 2:01:52.2 0:00:09.9 9:17/M

23 Marilyn Blakley East Wenatchee 20 48 F 3/4 40-49 2:10:04.2 2:10:12.6 0:00:08.4 9:56/M

24 Rochelle Rasmussen Liberty Lake 7 33 F 6/7 30-39 2:11:04.2 2:11:21.7 0:00:17.5 10:00/M

25 Patty Rantz 30 54 F 2/4 50-59 2:17:37.0 2:18:02.5 0:00:25.4 10:30/M

26 Michelle Stoneburner East Wenatchee 4 31 F 7/7 30-39 2:19:59.7 2:20:07.4 0:00:07.6 10:41/M

27 Sara Reid Lynnwood 10 27 F 5/6 20-29 2:21:49.1 2:21:55.9 0:00:06.7 10:50/M

28 Olivia Fredrikson Seattle 11 28 F 6/6 20-29 2:21:50.9 2:21:55.9 0:00:04.9 10:50/M

29 Claudia Bellington 276 44 F 4/4 40-49 2:23:26.0 2:23:47.9 0:00:21.8 10:57/M

30 Marsha Nelson Bonney Lake 24 62 F 1/1 60-69 2:33:50.6 2:33:58.2 0:00:07.5 11:45/M

31 Michelle McCullom Cashmere 18 56 F 3/4 50-59 2:35:44.0 2:35:54.7 0:00:10.6 11:53/M

32 Christine Rice Selah 13 54 F 4/4 50-59 2:57:43.0 2:58:07.5 0:00:24.4 13:34/M

Run Wenatchee-River Run 2011

Half Marathon Overall Finish List
Saturday, September 17, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Half Marathon Overall Page 1 of 12



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Carmen Johnson Wenatchee 5 34 3 1:36:01.2 1:36:01.2 0:00:00.0 7:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sarah Hudgins 204 25 8 1:44:23.0 1:44:23.7 0:00:00.6 7:58/M

2 Nerissa Kresge Spokane 9 25 12 1:51:43.5 1:51:48.1 0:00:04.5 8:32/M

3 Rachel Murphy Wenatchee 17 27 14 1:53:06.2 1:53:16.9 0:00:10.6 8:38/M

4 Heather Mciver Wenatchee 21 27 15 1:53:06.5 1:53:16.9 0:00:10.4 8:38/M

5 Sara Reid Lynnwood 10 27 27 2:21:49.1 2:21:55.9 0:00:06.7 10:50/M

6 Olivia Fredrikson Seattle 11 28 28 2:21:50.9 2:21:55.9 0:00:04.9 10:50/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Carrie Ballard 28 36 13 1:52:20.1 1:52:27.7 0:00:07.5 8:35/M

2 Amy Nelson Snohomish 12 32 18 1:56:44.5 1:57:09.1 0:00:24.6 8:55/M

3 Fawna Schmidt East Wenatchee 8 35 19 1:57:01.6 1:57:15.5 0:00:13.8 8:56/M

4 Jane Davis East Wenatchee 27 38 20 1:57:34.9 1:57:39.1 0:00:04.2 8:58/M

5 Mandy Robertson Wenatchee 2 39 22 2:01:42.3 2:01:52.2 0:00:09.9 9:17/M

6 Rochelle Rasmussen Liberty Lake 7 33 24 2:11:04.2 2:11:21.7 0:00:17.5 10:00/M

7 Michelle Stoneburner East Wenatchee 4 31 26 2:19:59.7 2:20:07.4 0:00:07.6 10:41/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kevette Smargiassi 203 49 10 1:48:03.1 1:48:03.6 0:00:00.4 8:15/M

2 Brooke McAllister Wenatchee 16 43 21 2:00:26.1 2:00:32.9 0:00:06.7 9:12/M

3 Marilyn Blakley East Wenatchee 20 48 23 2:10:04.2 2:10:12.6 0:00:08.4 9:56/M

4 Claudia Bellington 276 44 29 2:23:26.0 2:23:47.9 0:00:21.8 10:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Susan Hesselgrave Vashon 23 53 17 1:55:19.5 1:55:26.4 0:00:06.8 8:48/M

2 Patty Rantz 30 54 25 2:17:37.0 2:18:02.5 0:00:25.4 10:30/M

3 Michelle McCullom Cashmere 18 56 31 2:35:44.0 2:35:54.7 0:00:10.6 11:53/M

4 Christine Rice Selah 13 54 32 2:57:43.0 2:58:07.5 0:00:24.4 13:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Marsha Nelson Bonney Lake 24 62 30 2:33:50.6 2:33:58.2 0:00:07.5 11:45/M

Female 60 to 69

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Marcell McArthur East Wenatchee 29 37 1 1:16:04.7 1:16:04.7 0:00:00.0 5:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jason Bjelkengren Spokane 26 37 2 1:26:03.9 1:26:04.6 0:00:00.6 6:34/M

2 Armando Avila Wenatchee 3 32 6 1:40:31.3 1:40:37.7 0:00:06.3 7:40/M

3 Loren McNiel 267 38 7 1:42:06.4 1:42:11.3 0:00:04.8 7:48/M

4 Brett DeMarco Wenatchee 1 37 9 1:45:33.3 1:45:47.7 0:00:14.4 8:03/M

5 Gunnar Kudrjavets KIRKLAND 22 34 16 1:55:17.8 1:55:22.4 0:00:04.6 8:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Andrew Sheets Wenatchee 15 48 5 1:37:39.5 1:37:52.3 0:00:12.7 7:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gary Kobold East Wenatchee 14 57 4 1:36:24.3 1:36:29.8 0:00:05.5 7:22/M

2 Mike Shepherd Vashon 25 58 11 1:50:02.5 1:50:05.1 0:00:02.5 8:24/M

Male Top Finisher Winners

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Chad McBride 123 42 M *****/6 40-49 0:37:21.8 0:37:21.8 0:00:00.0 6:01/M

2 Ryan Peterson East Wenatchee 195 45 M 1/6 40-49 0:38:42.2 0:38:44.6 0:00:02.4 6:15/M

3 Karl Rowland Wenatchee 191 29 M 1/2 20-29 0:41:55.8 0:41:58.1 0:00:02.2 6:46/M

4 Martha Amvine 125 34 F *****/21 30-39 0:42:33.1 0:42:33.1 0:00:00.0 6:51/M

5 Eric Olson Moses Lake 177 38 M 1/7 30-39 0:43:08.5 0:43:11.8 0:00:03.3 6:57/M

6 Eddie Springen II Moses Lake 198 36 M 2/7 30-39 0:45:09.0 0:45:14.7 0:00:05.7 7:17/M

7 Steve Brewer Leavenworth 163 41 M 2/6 40-49 0:45:11.8 0:45:17.6 0:00:05.8 7:17/M

8 Weber Karen Wenatchee 178 45 F 1/5 40-49 0:46:35.5 0:46:43.3 0:00:07.8 7:31/M

9 Karina Covarrubias 268 28 F 1/10 20-29 0:46:50.3 0:46:53.7 0:00:03.4 7:33/M

10 Marci Brannon 137 40 F 2/5 40-49 0:48:00.1 0:48:06.6 0:00:06.4 7:45/M

11 Micah Cawdery East Wenatchee 171 32 M 3/7 30-39 0:49:27.5 0:49:38.3 0:00:10.8 7:59/M

12 Kyle Hendrickson 5228 31 M 4/7 30-39 0:50:52.7 0:51:05.7 0:00:12.9 8:12/M

13 Julie Misasi Quincy 184 45 F 3/5 40-49 0:50:53.2 0:50:56.6 0:00:03.4 8:12/M

14 John Sagerser Wenatchee 144 46 M 3/6 40-49 0:51:04.0 0:51:30.9 0:00:26.8 8:14/M

15 Ann Hendrickson 5227 30 F 1/21 30-39 0:51:23.8 0:51:36.3 0:00:12.5 8:17/M

16 Kelsee Berschauer 247 29 F 2/10 20-29 0:51:24.5 0:51:37.2 0:00:12.7 8:17/M

17 Lara Killian Malaga 165 26 F 3/10 20-29 0:51:32.9 0:51:36.5 0:00:03.6 8:19/M

18 Thomas Johnson Ephrata 183 31 M 5/7 30-39 0:52:39.2 0:52:43.6 0:00:04.3 8:30/M

19 Carrie Brewer Leavenworth 162 37 F 2/21 30-39 0:52:58.5 0:53:07.4 0:00:08.8 8:33/M

20 Heidi Johnson Ephrata 182 31 F 3/21 30-39 0:53:28.9 0:53:35.2 0:00:06.3 8:37/M

21 Rich Ewing Bellingham 172 42 M 4/6 40-49 0:54:13.4 0:54:26.3 0:00:12.9 8:45/M

22 Stacey Beem Cashmere 164 24 F 4/10 20-29 0:54:38.0 0:54:47.6 0:00:09.5 8:49/M

23 Melissa Fenter East Wenatchee 173 36 F 4/21 30-39 0:54:49.5 0:55:18.4 0:00:28.8 8:50/M

24 Diego Martinez 224 28 M 2/2 20-29 0:55:50.6 0:55:52.1 0:00:01.4 9:00/M

25 Miguel Teatels 138 43 M 5/6 40-49 0:55:56.2 0:56:01.7 0:00:05.5 9:01/M

26 Cate Straub 139 34 F 5/21 30-39 0:56:42.0 0:56:50.9 0:00:08.8 9:09/M

27 Crystal Sandberg Wenatchee 174 30 F 6/21 30-39 0:56:47.4 0:57:05.9 0:00:18.4 9:10/M

28 Gordon Bayes 217 66 M 1/3 60-69 0:57:53.6 0:58:05.4 0:00:11.8 9:20/M

29 Mike Simpson Seattle 194 48 M 6/6 40-49 0:58:47.7 0:59:05.6 0:00:17.8 9:29/M

30 Tanya Davis East Wenatchee 156 38 F 7/21 30-39 0:58:48.9 0:59:05.1 0:00:16.2 9:29/M

31 Andrea Robertson Wenatchee 154 44 F 4/5 40-49 0:58:56.4 0:59:12.7 0:00:16.3 9:30/M

32 Jon Black Seattle 193 60 M 2/3 60-69 0:59:01.6 0:59:13.6 0:00:11.9 9:31/M

33 Vaishali Bhide Wenatchee 169 39 F 8/21 30-39 0:59:18.3 0:59:31.9 0:00:13.5 9:34/M

34 Jessica Sagerser Wenatchee 143 32 F 9/21 30-39 0:59:51.3 1:00:17.6 0:00:26.3 9:39/M

35 Joshua Osborne Leavenworth 152 34 M 6/7 30-39 1:00:01.4 1:00:17.8 0:00:16.4 9:41/M

36 Joe Strecker Bellevue 190 65 M 3/3 60-69 1:00:18.2 1:00:33.6 0:00:15.3 9:44/M

37 Allison Osborne Leavenworth 153 32 F 10/21 30-39 1:00:28.1 1:00:44.4 0:00:16.2 9:45/M

38 Debbie Kelly Malaga 160 57 F 1/10 50-59 1:02:01.9 1:02:11.4 0:00:09.4 10:00/M

39 Carrie Warner East Wenatchee 175 28 F 5/10 20-29 1:02:15.8 1:02:40.3 0:00:24.4 10:02/M

40 Carol Carrillo 5229 58 F 2/10 50-59 1:02:27.7 1:02:43.3 0:00:15.6 10:04/M

41 Jessica Townsend Lake Stevens 200 32 F 11/21 30-39 1:02:29.2 1:02:58.4 0:00:29.2 10:05/M

42 Katherine Koehler Newcastle 192 53 F 3/10 50-59 1:02:43.5 1:03:00.1 0:00:16.5 10:07/M

43 Nick Hinch Wenatchee 199 33 M 7/7 30-39 1:04:57.1 1:05:25.1 0:00:27.9 10:29/M

44 Lisa Avila Wenatchee 142 31 F 12/21 30-39 1:05:54.7 1:06:09.9 0:00:15.1 10:38/M

45 Brian Kelly Malaga 159 57 M 1/2 50-59 1:07:30.5 1:07:37.3 0:00:06.7 10:53/M

46 Kimberlee Craig 261 56 F 4/10 50-59 1:07:37.8 1:07:52.6 0:00:14.8 10:54/M

47 Cindeliadela Mora 5226 30 F 13/21 30-39 1:08:23.2 1:08:57.1 0:00:33.8 11:02/M

48 Jillian Lowers Cashmere 146 28 F 6/10 20-29 1:08:53.3 1:09:04.1 0:00:10.8 11:07/M

49 Marilyn Ryan Kirkland 196 56 F 5/10 50-59 1:09:07.4 1:09:22.4 0:00:14.9 11:09/M

50 Edith Amante 136 30 F 14/21 30-39 1:09:22.6 1:09:39.4 0:00:16.8 11:11/M

51 Cheri Paine Wenatchee 197 55 F 6/10 50-59 1:09:26.2 1:09:55.5 0:00:29.3 11:12/M
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Saturday, September 17, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

52 Lauie Pipkin CASHMERE 149 33 F 15/21 30-39 1:09:41.8 1:09:52.5 0:00:10.6 11:14/M

53 Karen Kobold East Wenatchee 161 57 F 7/10 50-59 1:12:18.0 1:12:38.1 0:00:20.1 11:40/M

54 Lee Robin East Wenatchee 179 29 F 7/10 20-29 1:12:31.4 1:12:53.1 0:00:21.7 11:42/M

55 Melissa Mungaven Bothell 155 28 F 8/10 20-29 1:12:45.2 1:13:16.5 0:00:31.3 11:44/M

56 Lori Templeton Snohomish 158 49 F 5/5 40-49 1:12:45.3 1:13:16.6 0:00:31.2 11:44/M

57 Irma Roman Wenatchee 185 29 F 9/10 20-29 1:12:55.6 1:13:09.5 0:00:13.9 11:46/M

58 Sarah Johnson East Wenatchee 151 32 F 16/21 30-39 1:12:57.9 1:13:20.5 0:00:22.6 11:46/M

59 Nancy Hatzenbihler East Wenatchee 150 56 F 8/10 50-59 1:12:59.0 1:13:20.5 0:00:21.5 11:46/M

60 Lacy Moen East Wenatchee 181 27 F 10/10 20-29 1:13:06.6 1:13:29.4 0:00:22.7 11:47/M

61 Valerie Carney Cashmere 148 32 F 17/21 30-39 1:14:30.6 1:15:00.4 0:00:29.8 12:01/M

62 Hydee Shrader East Wenatchee 145 37 F 18/21 30-39 1:14:49.2 1:14:49.2 12:04/M

63 Tina Wagner Wenatchee 147 35 F 19/21 30-39 1:16:30.8 1:16:54.4 0:00:23.5 12:20/M

64 James Breon Port Orchard 188 56 M 2/2 50-59 1:19:10.0 1:19:19.8 0:00:09.8 12:46/M

65 Kellie Matzen Port Orchard 187 36 F 20/21 30-39 1:19:12.0 1:19:21.9 0:00:09.8 12:46/M

66 Chris Draper Cashmere 176 57 F 9/10 50-59 1:19:59.8 1:20:12.4 0:00:12.5 12:54/M

67 Joyce Mathison Malaga 189 36 F 21/21 30-39 1:23:19.6 1:23:49.1 0:00:29.5 13:26/M

68 Cindy Ridings Cashmere 135 56 F 10/10 50-59 1:30:33.8 1:31:00.6 0:00:26.8 14:36/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Martha Amvine 125 34 4 0:42:33.1 0:42:33.1 0:00:00.0 6:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Karina Covarrubias 268 28 9 0:46:50.3 0:46:53.7 0:00:03.4 7:33/M

2 Kelsee Berschauer 247 29 16 0:51:24.5 0:51:37.2 0:00:12.7 8:17/M

3 Lara Killian Malaga 165 26 17 0:51:32.9 0:51:36.5 0:00:03.6 8:19/M

4 Stacey Beem Cashmere 164 24 22 0:54:38.0 0:54:47.6 0:00:09.5 8:49/M

5 Carrie Warner East Wenatchee 175 28 39 1:02:15.8 1:02:40.3 0:00:24.4 10:02/M

6 Jillian Lowers Cashmere 146 28 48 1:08:53.3 1:09:04.1 0:00:10.8 11:07/M

7 Lee Robin East Wenatchee 179 29 54 1:12:31.4 1:12:53.1 0:00:21.7 11:42/M

8 Melissa Mungaven Bothell 155 28 55 1:12:45.2 1:13:16.5 0:00:31.3 11:44/M

9 Irma Roman Wenatchee 185 29 57 1:12:55.6 1:13:09.5 0:00:13.9 11:46/M

10 Lacy Moen East Wenatchee 181 27 60 1:13:06.6 1:13:29.4 0:00:22.7 11:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ann Hendrickson 5227 30 15 0:51:23.8 0:51:36.3 0:00:12.5 8:17/M

2 Carrie Brewer Leavenworth 162 37 19 0:52:58.5 0:53:07.4 0:00:08.8 8:33/M

3 Heidi Johnson Ephrata 182 31 20 0:53:28.9 0:53:35.2 0:00:06.3 8:37/M

4 Melissa Fenter East Wenatchee 173 36 23 0:54:49.5 0:55:18.4 0:00:28.8 8:50/M

5 Cate Straub 139 34 26 0:56:42.0 0:56:50.9 0:00:08.8 9:09/M

6 Crystal Sandberg Wenatchee 174 30 27 0:56:47.4 0:57:05.9 0:00:18.4 9:10/M

7 Tanya Davis East Wenatchee 156 38 30 0:58:48.9 0:59:05.1 0:00:16.2 9:29/M

8 Vaishali Bhide Wenatchee 169 39 33 0:59:18.3 0:59:31.9 0:00:13.5 9:34/M

9 Jessica Sagerser Wenatchee 143 32 34 0:59:51.3 1:00:17.6 0:00:26.3 9:39/M

10 Allison Osborne Leavenworth 153 32 37 1:00:28.1 1:00:44.4 0:00:16.2 9:45/M

11 Jessica Townsend Lake Stevens 200 32 41 1:02:29.2 1:02:58.4 0:00:29.2 10:05/M

12 Lisa Avila Wenatchee 142 31 44 1:05:54.7 1:06:09.9 0:00:15.1 10:38/M

13 Cindeliadela Mora 5226 30 47 1:08:23.2 1:08:57.1 0:00:33.8 11:02/M

14 Edith Amante 136 30 50 1:09:22.6 1:09:39.4 0:00:16.8 11:11/M

15 Lauie Pipkin CASHMERE 149 33 52 1:09:41.8 1:09:52.5 0:00:10.6 11:14/M

16 Sarah Johnson East Wenatchee 151 32 58 1:12:57.9 1:13:20.5 0:00:22.6 11:46/M

17 Valerie Carney Cashmere 148 32 61 1:14:30.6 1:15:00.4 0:00:29.8 12:01/M

18 Hydee Shrader East Wenatchee 145 37 62 1:14:49.2 1:14:49.2 12:04/M

19 Tina Wagner Wenatchee 147 35 63 1:16:30.8 1:16:54.4 0:00:23.5 12:20/M

20 Kellie Matzen Port Orchard 187 36 65 1:19:12.0 1:19:21.9 0:00:09.8 12:46/M

21 Joyce Mathison Malaga 189 36 67 1:23:19.6 1:23:49.1 0:00:29.5 13:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Weber Karen Wenatchee 178 45 8 0:46:35.5 0:46:43.3 0:00:07.8 7:31/M

2 Marci Brannon 137 40 10 0:48:00.1 0:48:06.6 0:00:06.4 7:45/M

3 Julie Misasi Quincy 184 45 13 0:50:53.2 0:50:56.6 0:00:03.4 8:12/M

4 Andrea Robertson Wenatchee 154 44 31 0:58:56.4 0:59:12.7 0:00:16.3 9:30/M

5 Lori Templeton Snohomish 158 49 56 1:12:45.3 1:13:16.6 0:00:31.2 11:44/M

Female 40 to 49

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Run Wenatchee-River Run 2011

10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, September 17, 2011

Female Top Finisher Winners

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Debbie Kelly Malaga 160 57 38 1:02:01.9 1:02:11.4 0:00:09.4 10:00/M

2 Carol Carrillo 5229 58 40 1:02:27.7 1:02:43.3 0:00:15.6 10:04/M

3 Katherine Koehler Newcastle 192 53 42 1:02:43.5 1:03:00.1 0:00:16.5 10:07/M

4 Kimberlee Craig 261 56 46 1:07:37.8 1:07:52.6 0:00:14.8 10:54/M

5 Marilyn Ryan Kirkland 196 56 49 1:09:07.4 1:09:22.4 0:00:14.9 11:09/M

6 Cheri Paine Wenatchee 197 55 51 1:09:26.2 1:09:55.5 0:00:29.3 11:12/M

7 Karen Kobold East Wenatchee 161 57 53 1:12:18.0 1:12:38.1 0:00:20.1 11:40/M

8 Nancy Hatzenbihler East Wenatchee 150 56 59 1:12:59.0 1:13:20.5 0:00:21.5 11:46/M

9 Chris Draper Cashmere 176 57 66 1:19:59.8 1:20:12.4 0:00:12.5 12:54/M

10 Cindy Ridings Cashmere 135 56 68 1:30:33.8 1:31:00.6 0:00:26.8 14:36/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Chad McBride 123 42 1 0:37:21.8 0:37:21.8 0:00:00.0 6:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Karl Rowland Wenatchee 191 29 3 0:41:55.8 0:41:58.1 0:00:02.2 6:46/M

2 Diego Martinez 224 28 24 0:55:50.6 0:55:52.1 0:00:01.4 9:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Eric Olson Moses Lake 177 38 5 0:43:08.5 0:43:11.8 0:00:03.3 6:57/M

2 Eddie Springen II Moses Lake 198 36 6 0:45:09.0 0:45:14.7 0:00:05.7 7:17/M

3 Micah Cawdery East Wenatchee 171 32 11 0:49:27.5 0:49:38.3 0:00:10.8 7:59/M

4 Kyle Hendrickson 5228 31 12 0:50:52.7 0:51:05.7 0:00:12.9 8:12/M

5 Thomas Johnson Ephrata 183 31 18 0:52:39.2 0:52:43.6 0:00:04.3 8:30/M

6 Joshua Osborne Leavenworth 152 34 35 1:00:01.4 1:00:17.8 0:00:16.4 9:41/M

7 Nick Hinch Wenatchee 199 33 43 1:04:57.1 1:05:25.1 0:00:27.9 10:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ryan Peterson East Wenatchee 195 45 2 0:38:42.2 0:38:44.6 0:00:02.4 6:15/M

2 Steve Brewer Leavenworth 163 41 7 0:45:11.8 0:45:17.6 0:00:05.8 7:17/M

3 John Sagerser Wenatchee 144 46 14 0:51:04.0 0:51:30.9 0:00:26.8 8:14/M

4 Rich Ewing Bellingham 172 42 21 0:54:13.4 0:54:26.3 0:00:12.9 8:45/M

5 Miguel Teatels 138 43 25 0:55:56.2 0:56:01.7 0:00:05.5 9:01/M

6 Mike Simpson Seattle 194 48 29 0:58:47.7 0:59:05.6 0:00:17.8 9:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brian Kelly Malaga 159 57 45 1:07:30.5 1:07:37.3 0:00:06.7 10:53/M

2 James Breon Port Orchard 188 56 64 1:19:10.0 1:19:19.8 0:00:09.8 12:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gordon Bayes 217 66 28 0:57:53.6 0:58:05.4 0:00:11.8 9:20/M

2 Jon Black Seattle 193 60 32 0:59:01.6 0:59:13.6 0:00:11.9 9:31/M

3 Joe Strecker Bellevue 190 65 36 1:00:18.2 1:00:33.6 0:00:15.3 9:44/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Female 50 to 59

Male Top Finisher Winners

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Doug Wood 272 34 M *****/9 30-39 0:19:11.9 0:19:11.9 0:00:00.0 6:11/M

2 Michael Marshino Seattle 166 33 M 1/9 30-39 0:19:18.5 0:19:19.8 0:00:01.3 6:14/M

3 Jimmy Ramos 121 20 M 1/4 20-29 0:19:49.5 0:19:52.3 0:00:02.8 6:24/M

4 Alex Cosina 120 32 M 2/9 30-39 0:19:50.5 0:19:51.8 0:00:01.3 6:24/M

5 Jason Jablonski 33 37 M 3/9 30-39 0:19:54.0 0:19:56.8 0:00:02.8 6:25/M

6 Casi Tarr Wenatchee 114 40 F *****/14 40-490:20:08.5 0:20:08.5 0:00:00.0 6:28/M

7 Spencer Reiss Curlew 61 13 M 1/6 0-19 0:20:20.2 0:20:21.6 0:00:01.3 6:34/M

8 Jana Lenssen Ephrata 118 34 F 1/24 30-39 0:21:18.5 0:21:21.1 0:00:02.5 6:52/M

9 Richard Amos Renton 122 22 M 2/4 20-29 0:21:59.0 0:22:06.3 0:00:07.2 7:05/M

10 John Colvard Des Moines 110 49 M 1/6 40-49 0:22:39.9 0:22:42.8 0:00:02.8 7:18/M

11 Emily Albrecht 132 19 F 1/8 0-19 0:23:46.9 0:23:49.3 0:00:02.4 7:40/M

12 Sheila Massey Ephrata 119 40 F 1/14 40-49 0:24:01.6 0:24:11.8 0:00:10.2 7:45/M

13 Gary Reiss Curlew 60 44 M 2/6 40-49 0:24:40.2 0:24:52.1 0:00:11.8 7:57/M

14 Lilia Grundy (Aguirre) Rock Island 141 35 F 2/24 30-39 0:25:42.0 0:26:08.5 0:00:26.5 8:17/M

15 Cameron Wood 271 12 F 2/8 0-19 0:26:08.5 0:26:10.8 0:00:02.3 8:26/M

16 Emma Reiss Curlew 63 7 F 3/8 0-19 0:26:21.8 0:26:33.1 0:00:11.3 8:30/M

17 Mckenzie Sells Malaga 92 19 F 4/8 0-19 0:26:30.5 0:26:44.1 0:00:13.5 8:33/M

18 David Stewart Seattle 104 56 M 1/5 50-59 0:26:32.1 0:26:37.9 0:00:05.8 8:34/M

19 Leslie Hirai Bellevue 105 51 F 1/7 50-59 0:27:38.6 0:27:43.5 0:00:04.8 8:55/M

20 Kyle Hoiness 273 26 M 3/4 20-29 0:27:53.9 0:28:08.7 0:00:14.7 9:00/M

21 Stephanie Sellers Wenatchee 115 33 F 3/24 30-39 0:28:09.0 0:28:15.3 0:00:06.3 9:05/M

22 Jim Peterson East Wenatchee 74 52 M 2/5 50-59 0:28:29.3 0:28:46.9 0:00:17.6 9:11/M

23 Matthew Sanzone MOSES LAKE 73 45 M 3/6 40-49 0:28:51.3 0:29:04.7 0:00:13.3 9:18/M

24 Trina Ent Moses Lake 91 41 F 2/14 40-49 0:28:53.7 0:29:05.5 0:00:11.8 9:19/M

25 Varon Larsen Bellevue 44 28 M 4/4 20-29 0:29:11.1 0:29:22.1 0:00:10.9 9:25/M

26 Amy Raymond 274 33 F 4/24 30-39 0:29:22.9 0:29:35.6 0:00:12.7 9:28/M

27 Jennifer Klock Snoqualmie 88 43 F 3/14 40-49 0:29:44.1 0:29:50.8 0:00:06.7 9:35/M

28 Rachel Holloway 124 33 F 5/24 30-39 0:29:53.1 0:29:58.8 0:00:05.7 9:38/M

29 Meilyn Ivey Wenatchee 52 34 F 6/24 30-39 0:29:54.3 0:30:21.6 0:00:27.3 9:39/M

30 Bert Ivey Wenatchee 51 34 M 4/9 30-39 0:29:55.0 0:30:22.6 0:00:27.5 9:39/M

31 Marty Young Peshastin 77 51 M 3/5 50-59 0:30:27.7 0:30:40.6 0:00:12.8 9:49/M

32 Felishia Goyne Moses Lake 79 34 F 7/24 30-39 0:31:13.5 0:31:28.9 0:00:15.3 10:04/M

33 Dylan Emrys Wenatchee 86 43 F 4/14 40-49 0:31:15.2 0:31:42.4 0:00:27.1 10:05/M

34 Amanda Larsen Bellevue 43 26 F 1/12 20-29 0:31:16.1 0:31:29.9 0:00:13.7 10:05/M

35 Sarah Nichols Malaga 103 26 F 2/12 20-29 0:31:16.3 0:31:35.6 0:00:19.2 10:05/M

36 Teresa Amarel Wenatchee 133 41 F 5/14 40-49 0:31:23.1 0:31:48.8 0:00:25.6 10:07/M

37 Kevin Amarel Wenatchee 134 43 M 4/6 40-49 0:31:24.1 0:31:49.8 0:00:25.6 10:08/M

38 Rayha King 254 38 F 8/24 30-39 0:31:25.0 0:31:42.6 0:00:17.5 10:08/M

39 Tracie Sleeper East Wenatchee 84 39 F 9/24 30-39 0:31:26.5 0:31:59.8 0:00:33.3 10:08/M

40 Jacque Clements Waterville 40 41 F 6/14 40-49 0:31:51.8 0:32:19.3 0:00:27.5 10:16/M

41 Beth Hammerberg Wenatchee 80 31 F 10/24 30-39 0:32:10.9 0:32:45.5 0:00:34.5 10:23/M

42 Amie Herron Wenatchee 96 34 F 11/24 30-39 0:32:24.6 0:32:39.1 0:00:14.5 10:27/M

43 Anna Reiss Curlew 62 10 F 5/8 0-19 0:32:46.7 0:32:58.4 0:00:11.7 10:34/M

44 Unknown Partic. 5232 5232 M 2/6 0-19 0:32:49.3 0:33:01.4 0:00:12.1 10:35/M

45 Laura Sanzone MOSES LAKE 75 41 F 7/14 40-49 0:32:59.0 0:33:10.5 0:00:11.5 10:38/M

46 Tamara Gavin East Wenatchee 34 42 F 8/14 40-49 0:33:01.8 0:33:23.3 0:00:21.5 10:39/M

47 Linda Rabadan Entiat 67 33 F 12/24 30-39 0:33:03.3 0:33:19.1 0:00:15.8 10:40/M

48 Ami VanderSluis 35 36 F 13/24 30-39 0:33:15.2 0:33:39.5 0:00:24.2 10:44/M

49 Jody Richards East Wenatchee 85 46 F 9/14 40-49 0:33:20.0 0:33:39.3 0:00:19.2 10:45/M

5K Overall Finish List
Saturday, September 17, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Run Wenatchee-River Run 2011
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Margo Smith East Wenatchee 106 39 F 14/24 30-39 0:33:43.7 0:34:06.3 0:00:22.6 10:53/M

51 Cheryl Morris Ephrata 71 60 F 1/1 60-69 0:33:58.9 0:34:10.8 0:00:11.9 10:57/M

52 Heidi Bucholz East Wenatchee 58 29 F 3/12 20-29 0:34:11.1 0:34:36.9 0:00:25.7 11:02/M

53 Jake Bucholz East Wenatchee 57 30 M 5/9 30-39 0:34:11.3 0:34:36.9 0:00:25.5 11:02/M

54 Julie Kuchtyn East Wenatchee 72 34 F 15/24 30-39 0:34:37.4 0:34:54.7 0:00:17.2 11:10/M

55 Rick Nelson 275 63 M 1/4 60-69 0:34:40.0 0:34:46.5 0:00:06.4 11:11/M

56 Gregory Coles Yakima 101 58 M 4/5 50-59 0:35:06.1 0:35:23.4 0:00:17.2 11:19/M

57 Rebecca Carter Wenatchee 47 25 F 4/12 20-29 0:35:15.6 0:35:33.8 0:00:18.2 11:22/M

58 Andreina Quezada Entiat 68 22 F 5/12 20-29 0:35:17.9 0:35:35.4 0:00:17.4 11:23/M

59 David Dowell yakima 49 45 M 5/6 40-49 0:35:52.8 0:36:16.1 0:00:23.3 11:34/M

60 Amy Dowell yakima 59 39 F 16/24 30-39 0:35:52.9 0:36:16.2 0:00:23.3 11:34/M

61 Kathleen Colvard Des Moines 111 51 F 2/7 50-59 0:35:54.7 0:35:58.1 0:00:03.3 11:35/M

62 Hilda Sanchez Entiat 66 34 F 17/24 30-39 0:35:55.5 0:36:12.1 0:00:16.6 11:35/M

63 Sherry Hamilton 5230 56 F 3/7 50-59 0:36:11.2 0:36:31.1 0:00:19.8 11:40/M

64 Stefanie Clift 5231 28 F 6/12 20-29 0:36:15.6 0:36:31.1 0:00:15.5 11:42/M

65 Rachel Young Peshastin 76 23 F 7/12 20-29 0:36:31.8 0:36:49.1 0:00:17.2 11:47/M

66 Hannah Eckert Wenatchee 82 12 F 6/8 0-19 0:37:32.0 0:37:43.3 0:00:11.3 12:06/M

67 Kathryn St. John-Shin Wenatchee 45 29 F 8/12 20-29 0:37:42.5 0:38:08.6 0:00:26.1 12:10/M

68 Lisa Milton Wenatchee 48 25 F 9/12 20-29 0:37:50.0 0:38:12.3 0:00:22.3 12:12/M

69 Patricia Betzing East Wenatchee 94 46 F 10/14 40-49 0:38:33.3 0:38:58.1 0:00:24.8 12:26/M

70 Jody Hensley East Wenatchee 98 41 F 11/14 40-49 0:38:37.7 0:38:58.3 0:00:20.6 12:27/M

71 Stephanie Dimke East Wenatchee 95 37 F 18/24 30-39 0:38:48.7 0:39:10.8 0:00:22.1 12:31/M

72 Niv Bhide Wenatchee 56 11 M 3/6 0-19 0:38:53.0 0:39:13.9 0:00:20.8 12:33/M

73 Emily Eckert 248 7 F 7/8 0-19 0:39:21.5 0:39:34.4 0:00:12.9 12:42/M

74 Amy Eckert Wenatchee 81 37 F 19/24 30-39 0:39:21.7 0:39:33.8 0:00:12.1 12:42/M

75 Barbara Fehr Chelan 112 36 F 20/24 30-39 0:39:23.5 0:39:58.8 0:00:35.3 12:42/M

76 Cheryl Coles Yakima 102 57 F 4/7 50-59 0:40:09.5 0:40:31.1 0:00:21.5 12:57/M

77 Alison Peak 218 18 F 8/8 0-19 0:40:25.5 0:40:39.3 0:00:13.7 13:02/M

78 Vasudev Bhide Wenatchee 55 47 M 6/6 40-49 0:41:05.9 0:41:26.9 0:00:20.9 13:15/M

79 Unknown Partic. 269 269 M 4/6 0-19 0:42:33.7 0:43:04.1 0:00:30.4 13:44/M

80 Unknown Partic. 270 270 M 5/6 0-19 0:42:33.9 0:43:04.4 0:00:30.4 13:44/M

81 Brian Henley Cashmere 65 36 M 6/9 30-39 0:43:05.5 0:43:43.4 0:00:37.8 13:54/M

82 Jennifer Yeatman Lakewood 38 36 F 21/24 30-39 0:43:08.5 0:43:36.4 0:00:27.8 13:55/M

83 Steve Mansfield Kennewick 39 59 M 5/5 50-59 0:43:10.3 0:43:36.6 0:00:26.3 13:55/M

84 Perrin Cornell East Wenatchee 54 66 M 2/4 60-69 0:43:10.4 0:43:42.4 0:00:31.9 13:55/M

85 John Jr Anderson Kirkland 113 38 M 7/9 30-39 0:45:03.3 0:45:20.6 0:00:17.3 14:32/M

86 Jake Sousley East Wenatchee 90 32 M 8/9 30-39 0:46:38.5 0:47:07.1 0:00:28.5 15:03/M

87 Jenny Sousley East Wenatchee 89 32 F 22/24 30-39 0:46:38.6 0:47:07.8 0:00:29.2 15:03/M

88 Alison Smock spokane 69 32 F 23/24 30-39 0:48:00.9 0:48:21.5 0:00:20.5 15:29/M

89 Beckett Matylinski Wenatchee 87 44 F 12/14 40-49 0:48:01.1 0:48:21.5 0:00:20.3 15:29/M

90 Nadiya James Bothell 109 33 F 24/24 30-39 0:49:11.8 0:49:46.1 0:00:34.3 15:52/M

91 Dan James Bothell, WA 108 60 M 3/4 60-69 0:49:13.6 0:49:47.1 0:00:33.5 15:53/M

92 Carla Simpson Seattle 97 47 F 13/14 40-49 0:49:13.7 0:49:47.3 0:00:33.5 15:53/M

93 Kerri Hakoda Seattle 107 56 F 5/7 50-59 0:49:15.0 0:49:47.7 0:00:32.7 15:53/M

94 Bonny Langford East Wenatchee 53 40 F 14/14 40-49 0:49:40.3 0:50:11.4 0:00:31.1 16:01/M

95 Frank Henley Cashmere 64 63 M 4/4 60-69 0:51:41.3 0:52:10.9 0:00:29.6 16:40/M

96 Brian Smith 5233 39 M 9/9 30-39 0:55:26.0 0:55:50.8 0:00:24.7 17:53/M

97 Glenda Phillips Selah 41 53 F 6/7 50-59 0:55:39.6 0:56:18.1 0:00:38.5 17:57/M

98 Patricia Rice Yakima 42 77 F 1/1 70-99 0:56:01.0 0:56:41.3 0:00:40.2 18:04/M

99 Sarah Hernandez wenatchee 116 24 F 10/12 20-29 0:58:09.7 0:58:46.5 0:00:36.8 18:45/M

100 Rene Hernandez wenatchee 117 30 M 6/9 30-39 0:58:46.5 0:58:46.5 18:57/M

101 Elizabeth Rivera EAST WENATCHEE 70 27 F 11/12 20-29 0:59:08.1 0:59:26.4 0:00:18.2 19:05/M

102 Shannon Anderson Wenatchee 99 56 F 7/7 50-59 1:05:00.1 1:05:33.4 0:00:33.3 20:58/M

103 Jessica Anderson Wenatchee 100 28 F 12/12 20-29 1:05:01.4 1:05:33.8 0:00:32.3 20:58/M

5K Overall Page 9 of 12



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Casi Tarr Wenatchee 114 40 6 0:20:08.5 0:20:08.5 0:00:00.0 6:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Emily Albrecht 132 19 11 0:23:46.9 0:23:49.3 0:00:02.4 7:40/M

2 Cameron Wood 271 12 15 0:26:08.5 0:26:10.8 0:00:02.3 8:26/M

3 Emma Reiss Curlew 63 7 16 0:26:21.8 0:26:33.1 0:00:11.3 8:30/M

4 Mckenzie Sells Malaga 92 19 17 0:26:30.5 0:26:44.1 0:00:13.5 8:33/M

5 Anna Reiss Curlew 62 10 43 0:32:46.7 0:32:58.4 0:00:11.7 10:34/M

6 Hannah Eckert Wenatchee 82 12 66 0:37:32.0 0:37:43.3 0:00:11.3 12:06/M

7 Emily Eckert 248 7 73 0:39:21.5 0:39:34.4 0:00:12.9 12:42/M

8 Alison Peak 218 18 77 0:40:25.5 0:40:39.3 0:00:13.7 13:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amanda Larsen Bellevue 43 26 34 0:31:16.1 0:31:29.9 0:00:13.7 10:05/M

2 Sarah Nichols Malaga 103 26 35 0:31:16.3 0:31:35.6 0:00:19.2 10:05/M

3 Heidi Bucholz E. Wenatchee 58 29 52 0:34:11.1 0:34:36.9 0:00:25.7 11:02/M

4 Rebecca Carter Wenatchee 47 25 57 0:35:15.6 0:35:33.8 0:00:18.2 11:22/M

5 Andreina Quezada Entiat 68 22 58 0:35:17.9 0:35:35.4 0:00:17.4 11:23/M

6 Stefanie Clift 5231 28 64 0:36:15.6 0:36:31.1 0:00:15.5 11:42/M

7 Rachel Young Peshastin 76 23 65 0:36:31.8 0:36:49.1 0:00:17.2 11:47/M

8 Kathryn St. John-Shin Wenatchee 45 29 67 0:37:42.5 0:38:08.6 0:00:26.1 12:10/M

9 Lisa Milton Wenatchee 48 25 68 0:37:50.0 0:38:12.3 0:00:22.3 12:12/M

10 Sarah Hernandez wenatchee 116 24 99 0:58:09.7 0:58:46.5 0:00:36.8 18:45/M

11 Elizabeth Rivera E. Wenatchee 70 27 101 0:59:08.1 0:59:26.4 0:00:18.2 19:05/M

12 Jessica Anderson Wenatchee 100 28 103 1:05:01.4 1:05:33.8 0:00:32.3 20:58/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jana Lenssen Ephrata 118 34 8 0:21:18.5 0:21:21.1 0:00:02.5 6:52/M

2 Lilia Grundy (Aguirre) Rock Island 141 35 14 0:25:42.0 0:26:08.5 0:00:26.5 8:17/M

3 Stephanie Sellers Wenatchee 115 33 21 0:28:09.0 0:28:15.3 0:00:06.3 9:05/M

4 Amy Raymond 274 33 26 0:29:22.9 0:29:35.6 0:00:12.7 9:28/M

5 Rachel Holloway 124 33 28 0:29:53.1 0:29:58.8 0:00:05.7 9:38/M

6 Meilyn Ivey Wenatchee 52 34 29 0:29:54.3 0:30:21.6 0:00:27.3 9:39/M

7 Felishia Goyne Moses Lake 79 34 32 0:31:13.5 0:31:28.9 0:00:15.3 10:04/M

8 Rayha King 254 38 38 0:31:25.0 0:31:42.6 0:00:17.5 10:08/M

9 Tracie Sleeper E. Wenatchee 84 39 39 0:31:26.5 0:31:59.8 0:00:33.3 10:08/M

10 Beth Hammerberg Wenatchee 80 31 41 0:32:10.9 0:32:45.5 0:00:34.5 10:23/M

11 Amie Herron Wenatchee 96 34 42 0:32:24.6 0:32:39.1 0:00:14.5 10:27/M

12 Linda Rabadan Entiat 67 33 47 0:33:03.3 0:33:19.1 0:00:15.8 10:40/M

13 Ami VanderSluis 35 36 48 0:33:15.2 0:33:39.5 0:00:24.2 10:44/M

14 Margo Smith E. Wenatchee 106 39 50 0:33:43.7 0:34:06.3 0:00:22.6 10:53/M

15 Julie Kuchtyn E. Wenatchee 72 34 54 0:34:37.4 0:34:54.7 0:00:17.2 11:10/M

16 Amy Dowell yakima 59 39 60 0:35:52.9 0:36:16.2 0:00:23.3 11:34/M

17 Hilda Sanchez Entiat 66 34 62 0:35:55.5 0:36:12.1 0:00:16.6 11:35/M

18 Stephanie Dimke E. Wenatchee 95 37 71 0:38:48.7 0:39:10.8 0:00:22.1 12:31/M

Female 30 to 39

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, September 17, 2011

Female Top Finisher Winners

Female 19 and under

Female 20 to 29

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Run Wenatchee-River Run 2011
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

19 Amy Eckert Wenatchee 81 37 74 0:39:21.7 0:39:33.8 0:00:12.1 12:42/M

20 Barbara Fehr Chelan 112 36 75 0:39:23.5 0:39:58.8 0:00:35.3 12:42/M

21 Jennifer Yeatman Lakewood 38 36 82 0:43:08.5 0:43:36.4 0:00:27.8 13:55/M

22 Jenny Sousley E. Wenatchee 89 32 87 0:46:38.6 0:47:07.8 0:00:29.2 15:03/M

23 Alison Smock spokane 69 32 88 0:48:00.9 0:48:21.5 0:00:20.5 15:29/M

24 Nadiya James Bothell 109 33 90 0:49:11.8 0:49:46.1 0:00:34.3 15:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sheila Massey Ephrata 119 40 12 0:24:01.6 0:24:11.8 0:00:10.2 7:45/M

2 Trina Ent Moses Lake 91 41 24 0:28:53.7 0:29:05.5 0:00:11.8 9:19/M

3 Jennifer Klock Snoqualmie 88 43 27 0:29:44.1 0:29:50.8 0:00:06.7 9:35/M

4 Dylan Emrys Wenatchee 86 43 33 0:31:15.2 0:31:42.4 0:00:27.1 10:05/M

5 Teresa Amarel Wenatchee 133 41 36 0:31:23.1 0:31:48.8 0:00:25.6 10:07/M

6 Jacque Clements Waterville 40 41 40 0:31:51.8 0:32:19.3 0:00:27.5 10:16/M

7 Laura Sanzone MOSES LAKE 75 41 45 0:32:59.0 0:33:10.5 0:00:11.5 10:38/M

8 Tamara Gavin E. Wenatchee 34 42 46 0:33:01.8 0:33:23.3 0:00:21.5 10:39/M

9 Jody Richards E. Wenatchee 85 46 49 0:33:20.0 0:33:39.3 0:00:19.2 10:45/M

10 Patricia Betzing E. Wenatchee 94 46 69 0:38:33.3 0:38:58.1 0:00:24.8 12:26/M

11 Jody Hensley E. Wenatchee 98 41 70 0:38:37.7 0:38:58.3 0:00:20.6 12:27/M

12 Beckett Matylinski Wenatchee 87 44 89 0:48:01.1 0:48:21.5 0:00:20.3 15:29/M

13 Carla Simpson Seattle 97 47 92 0:49:13.7 0:49:47.3 0:00:33.5 15:53/M

14 Bonny Langford E. Wenatchee 53 40 94 0:49:40.3 0:50:11.4 0:00:31.1 16:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Leslie Hirai Bellevue 105 51 19 0:27:38.6 0:27:43.5 0:00:04.8 8:55/M

2 Kathleen Colvard Des Moines 111 51 61 0:35:54.7 0:35:58.1 0:00:03.3 11:35/M

3 Sherry Hamilton 5230 56 63 0:36:11.2 0:36:31.1 0:00:19.8 11:40/M

4 Cheryl Coles Yakima 102 57 76 0:40:09.5 0:40:31.1 0:00:21.5 12:57/M

5 Kerri Hakoda Seattle 107 56 93 0:49:15.0 0:49:47.7 0:00:32.7 15:53/M

6 Glenda Phillips Selah 41 53 97 0:55:39.6 0:56:18.1 0:00:38.5 17:57/M

7 Shannon Anderson Wenatchee 99 56 102 1:05:00.1 1:05:33.4 0:00:33.3 20:58/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cheryl Morris Ephrata 71 60 51 0:33:58.9 0:34:10.8 0:00:11.9 10:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Patricia Rice Yakima 42 77 98 0:56:01.0 0:56:41.3 0:00:40.2 18:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Doug Wood 272 34 1 0:19:11.9 0:19:11.9 0:00:00.0 6:11/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Spencer Reiss Curlew 61 13 7 0:20:20.2 0:20:21.6 0:00:01.3 6:34/M

2 Unknown Partic. 5232 5232 44 0:32:49.3 0:33:01.4 0:00:12.1 10:35/M

3 Niv Bhide Wenatchee 56 11 72 0:38:53.0 0:39:13.9 0:00:20.8 12:33/M

4 Unknown Partic. 269 269 79 0:42:33.7 0:43:04.1 0:00:30.4 13:44/M

5 Unknown Partic. 270 270 80 0:42:33.9 0:43:04.4 0:00:30.4 13:44/M

Male 19 and under

Female 60 to 69

Female 70 and over

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Male Top Finisher Winners

5K Age Group Page 11 of 12



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jimmy Ramos 121 20 3 0:19:49.5 0:19:52.3 0:00:02.8 6:24/M

2 Richard Amos Renton 122 22 9 0:21:59.0 0:22:06.3 0:00:07.2 7:05/M

3 Kyle Hoiness 273 26 20 0:27:53.9 0:28:08.7 0:00:14.7 9:00/M

4 Varon Larsen Bellevue 44 28 25 0:29:11.1 0:29:22.1 0:00:10.9 9:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Michael Marshino Seattle 166 33 2 0:19:18.5 0:19:19.8 0:00:01.3 6:14/M

2 Alex Cosina 120 32 4 0:19:50.5 0:19:51.8 0:00:01.3 6:24/M

3 Jason Jablonski 33 37 5 0:19:54.0 0:19:56.8 0:00:02.8 6:25/M

4 Bert Ivey Wenatchee 51 34 30 0:29:55.0 0:30:22.6 0:00:27.5 9:39/M

5 Jake Bucholz E. Wenatchee 57 30 53 0:34:11.3 0:34:36.9 0:00:25.5 11:02/M

6 Brian Henley Cashmere 65 36 81 0:43:05.5 0:43:43.4 0:00:37.8 13:54/M

7 John Jr Anderson Kirkland 113 38 85 0:45:03.3 0:45:20.6 0:00:17.3 14:32/M

8 Jake Sousley E. Wenatchee 90 32 86 0:46:38.5 0:47:07.1 0:00:28.5 15:03/M

9 Brian Smith 5233 39 96 0:55:26.0 0:55:50.8 0:00:24.7 17:53/M

10 Rene Hernandez wenatchee 117 30 100 0:58:46.5 0:58:46.5 18:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 John Colvard Des Moines 110 49 10 0:22:39.9 0:22:42.8 0:00:02.8 7:18/M

2 Gary Reiss Curlew 60 44 13 0:24:40.2 0:24:52.1 0:00:11.8 7:57/M

3 Matthew Sanzone MOSES LAKE 73 45 23 0:28:51.3 0:29:04.7 0:00:13.3 9:18/M

4 Kevin Amarel Wenatchee 134 43 37 0:31:24.1 0:31:49.8 0:00:25.6 10:08/M

5 David Dowell yakima 49 45 59 0:35:52.8 0:36:16.1 0:00:23.3 11:34/M

6 Vasudev Bhide Wenatchee 55 47 78 0:41:05.9 0:41:26.9 0:00:20.9 13:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 David Stewart Seattle 104 56 18 0:26:32.1 0:26:37.9 0:00:05.8 8:34/M

2 Jim Peterson E. Wenatchee 74 52 22 0:28:29.3 0:28:46.9 0:00:17.6 9:11/M

3 Marty Young Peshastin 77 51 31 0:30:27.7 0:30:40.6 0:00:12.8 9:49/M

4 Gregory Coles Yakima 101 58 56 0:35:06.1 0:35:23.4 0:00:17.2 11:19/M

5 Steve Mansfield Kennewick 39 59 83 0:43:10.3 0:43:36.6 0:00:26.3 13:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Rick Nelson 275 63 55 0:34:40.0 0:34:46.5 0:00:06.4 11:11/M

2 Perrin Cornell E. Wenatchee 54 66 84 0:43:10.4 0:43:42.4 0:00:31.9 13:55/M

3 Dan James Bothell, WA 108 60 91 0:49:13.6 0:49:47.1 0:00:33.5 15:53/M

4 Frank Henley Cashmere 64 63 95 0:51:41.3 0:52:10.9 0:00:29.6 16:40/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39
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